
VTT'O MD du 23 Mars 2019 dim. 24/03/2019 09:17
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (56)  13.3 km   17 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(103)  4(104)  5(105)  6(106)  7(107)  8(108)  9(109)  10(110)  11(111)  12(112)  13(113)  14(114)

 15(115)  16(131)  17(99)  A

 1  24  Albin DEMARET-JOLY MV  67:59  2:08  4:24  9:25  15:00  18:54  21:29  31:34  33:15  34:11  35:16  38:07  45:19  47:46  54:18
 0705AR Raidlinks'07  2:08  2:16  5:01  5:35  3:54  2:35  10:05  1:41  0:56  1:05  2:51  7:12  2:27  6:32

 64:04  66:52  67:40  67:59
 9:46  2:48  0:48  0:19

 2  51  Jeremi POURRE  GV  70:18  2:13  4:07  9:03  14:54  19:07  22:11  32:22  33:53  34:45  35:55  38:38  45:50  49:10  55:41
 2508BF BALISE 25  2:13  1:54  4:56  5:51  4:13  3:04  10:11  1:31  0:52  1:10  2:43  7:12  3:20  6:31

 66:22  69:08  69:57  70:18
 10:41  2:46  0:49  0:21

 3  37  Yoann GARDE  GV  72:32  2:14  4:23  11:25  17:17  20:57  23:56  33:30  34:54  35:56  36:59  39:35  48:01  50:29  57:18
 4203AR OE42  2:14  2:09  7:02  5:52  3:40  2:59  9:34  1:24  1:02  1:03  2:36  8:26  2:28  6:49

 68:13  71:02  72:12  72:32
 10:55  2:49  1:10  0:20

 4  49  Nicolas PINSARD  GV  74:40  2:04  3:52  9:11  15:36  19:51  22:49  33:47  35:10  36:38  37:33  40:22  48:29  51:04  59:10
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  2:04  1:48  5:19  6:25  4:15  2:58  10:58  1:23  1:28  0:55  2:49  8:07  2:35  8:06

 70:30  73:21  74:16  74:40
 11:20  2:51  0:55  0:24

 5  29  Vincent FAILLARD  GV  76:05  2:46  8:35  14:20  20:10  24:04  26:56  36:47  38:08  38:57  40:07  42:50  49:42  52:44  61:23
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:46  5:49  5:45  5:50  3:54  2:52  9:51  1:21  0:49  1:10  2:43  6:52  3:02  8:39

 72:01  74:49  75:43  76:05
 10:38  2:48  0:54  0:22

 6  22  Clément COULON  GV  78:49  2:44  5:14  11:32  18:33  23:05  25:48  36:47  38:12  39:01  40:06  43:04  50:26  53:11  62:22
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:44  2:30  6:18  7:01  4:32  2:43  10:59  1:25  0:49  1:05  2:58  7:22  2:45  9:11

 72:34  77:25  78:23  78:49
 10:12  4:51  0:58  0:26

 7  25  Roméo DERIAZ  GV  78:50  2:53  5:15  11:15  17:26  21:56  24:37  35:11  36:42  37:37  39:10  42:12  50:36  53:12  62:03
 2105BF ADOChenôve  2:53  2:22  6:00  6:11  4:30  2:41  10:34  1:31  0:55  1:33  3:02  8:24  2:36  8:51

 74:23  77:32  78:29  78:50
 12:20  3:09  0:57  0:21

 8  16  J-Laurent BODY  GV  82:48  2:45  5:05  11:11  17:42  22:08  25:23  36:33  38:11  39:13  40:29  43:37  51:34  54:07  65:00
 7305AR ECHO 73  2:45  2:20  6:06  6:31  4:26  3:15  11:10  1:38  1:02  1:16  3:08  7:57  2:33  10:53

 78:04  81:15  82:20  82:48
 13:04  3:11  1:05  0:28

 9  90  Armel BERTHAUD  MV  83:13  2:52  5:54  13:04  19:46  24:33  27:55  39:16  40:42  41:41  42:46  45:42  55:02  57:50  65:20
 0711AR Outdoor07  2:52  3:02  7:10  6:42  4:47  3:22  11:21  1:26  0:59  1:05  2:56  9:20  2:48  7:30

 78:22  81:39  82:51  83:13
 13:02  3:17  1:12  0:22

 10  15  Emerick BILLON  GV  86:29  2:50  4:49  10:24  17:15  21:19  24:53  36:20  37:45  39:00  40:15  43:25  54:42  57:17  65:29
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:50  1:59  5:35  6:51  4:04  3:34  11:27  1:25  1:15  1:15  3:10  11:17  2:35  8:12

 79:50  83:25  84:32  86:29
 14:21  3:35  1:07  1:57

 11  32  Clément FRASSON  MV  87:27  3:03  6:03  12:15  19:03  24:34  28:17  41:03  42:45  43:44  45:21  48:38  57:19  60:24  70:51
 0109AR O'BUGEY  3:03  3:00  6:12  6:48  5:31  3:43  12:46  1:42  0:59  1:37  3:17  8:41  3:05  10:27

 82:21  86:03  87:02  87:27
 11:30  3:42  0:59  0:25

 12  36  Hana GARDE  GeV  87:59  2:58  5:21  11:45  20:06  25:13  28:54  41:18  43:10  44:11  45:44  49:20  58:54  61:50  70:10
 4203AR OE42  2:58  2:23  6:24  8:21  5:07  3:41  12:24  1:52  1:01  1:33  3:36  9:34  2:56  8:20

 83:08  86:24  87:32  87:59
 12:58  3:16  1:08  0:27

 13  27  Constance DEVILLERS GeV  89:13  3:27  6:17  15:30  22:16  27:11  30:17  42:04  43:46  45:35  46:48  50:04  58:47  62:34  70:04
 2508BF BALISE 25  3:27  2:50  9:13  6:46  4:55  3:06  11:47  1:42  1:49  1:13  3:16  8:43  3:47  7:30

 84:34  87:48  88:52  89:13
 14:30  3:14  1:04  0:21

 14  54  Titouan TATE  MV  89:23  3:13  5:54  14:12  21:18  26:10  29:40  41:44  43:18  45:33  47:01  49:54  57:32  61:03  72:39
 0109AR O'BUGEY  3:13  2:41  8:18  7:06  4:52  3:30  12:04  1:34  2:15  1:28  2:53  7:38  3:31  11:36

 84:27  87:58  88:57  89:23
 11:48  3:31  0:59  0:26

 15  20  Julien COLLIOUD  GV  90:40  2:53  5:09  11:13  18:11  23:31  27:21  41:34  43:27  44:47  46:03  49:24  58:16  61:06  71:12
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:53  2:16  6:04  6:58  5:20  3:50  14:13  1:53  1:20  1:16  3:21  8:52  2:50  10:06

 85:41  88:58  90:09  90:40
 14:29  3:17  1:11  0:31

 16  53  Cyril SOUCAT  GV  90:44  2:54  5:31  12:19  19:49  25:43  29:46  42:15  43:50  44:55  46:20  49:52  58:41  62:05  72:16
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:54  2:37  6:48  7:30  5:54  4:03  12:29  1:35  1:05  1:25  3:32  8:49  3:24  10:11

 85:54  89:11  90:18  90:44
 13:38  3:17  1:07  0:26

 17  55  Georges TREVISAN GV  90:45  3:17  5:21  11:30  18:42  25:48  29:00  41:22  43:19  44:24  45:45  49:06  58:57  61:56  71:49
 7305AR ECHO 73  3:17  2:04  6:09  7:12  7:06  3:12  12:22  1:57  1:05  1:21  3:21  9:51  2:59  9:53

 85:50  89:16  90:19  90:45
 14:01  3:26  1:03  0:26

 18  42  Pascal LASSALLE  GV  91:12  3:30  6:28  13:01  20:23  25:15  28:29  41:00  42:50  43:54  45:52  50:30  60:09  63:38  71:51
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:30  2:58  6:33  7:22  4:52  3:14  12:31  1:50  1:04  1:58  4:38  9:39  3:29  8:13

 85:31  89:14  90:36  91:12
 13:40  3:43  1:22  0:36

 19  95  Maxime GREIN  MV  91:13  5:11  9:43  16:24  23:25  28:23  32:06  43:47  45:20  46:40  48:14  51:14  59:12  61:48  71:20
 UNSS  5:11  4:32  6:41  7:01  4:58  3:43  11:41  1:33  1:20  1:34  3:00  7:58  2:36  9:32

 86:16  89:53  90:54  91:13
 14:56  3:37  1:01  0:19

 20  38  Philippe GIGNAC  GV  92:24  3:01  5:15  13:33  20:40  25:58  29:03  40:56  42:36  43:47  45:43  52:44  61:07  63:52  75:56
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  3:01  2:14  8:18  7:07  5:18  3:05  11:53  1:40  1:11  1:56  7:01  8:23  2:45  12:04

 87:23  90:53  91:59  92:24
 11:27  3:30  1:06  0:25

 21  12  Gaspard ASTRADE  GV  93:04  3:12  6:03  12:52  20:06  24:58  28:39  41:19  43:15  44:26  46:39  50:28  59:46  63:09  73:00
 7305AR ECHO 73  3:12  2:51  6:49  7:14  4:52  3:41  12:40  1:56  1:11  2:13  3:49  9:18  3:23  9:51

 88:00  91:25  92:33  93:04
 15:00  3:25  1:08  0:31

 22  93  Gaspard GAUDILLIERE MV  93:07  3:02  5:37  12:08  18:51  23:36  26:25  38:36  40:13  41:46  44:04  47:10  58:15  60:46  73:58
 UNSS  3:02  2:35  6:31  6:43  4:45  2:49  12:11  1:37  1:33  2:18  3:06  11:05  2:31  13:12

 87:25  91:29  92:42  93:07
 13:27  4:04  1:13  0:25
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (56)  13.3 km   17 P  (suite)

 1(101)  2(102)  3(103)  4(104)  5(105)  6(106)  7(107)  8(108)  9(109)  10(110)  11(111)  12(112)  13(113)  14(114)
 15(115)  16(131)  17(99)  A

 23  48  Frédéric PINSARD  GV  94:25  2:38  5:49  10:54  17:26  21:45  28:19  39:31  40:50  44:21  45:51  51:11  59:58  63:12  71:46
 7715IF AS SAMOIS  2:38  3:11  5:05  6:32  4:19  6:34  11:12  1:19  3:31  1:30  5:20  8:47  3:14  8:34

 88:59  92:50  93:59  94:25
 17:13  3:51  1:09  0:26

 24  11  Gaëlle BARLET  GeV  94:48  3:36  7:40  14:02  22:15  27:04  30:20  44:15  46:03  47:02  48:14  51:33  62:36  65:32  74:27
 7309AR COCS  3:36  4:04  6:22  8:13  4:49  3:16  13:55  1:48  0:59  1:12  3:19  11:03  2:56  8:55

 89:56  93:04  94:15  94:48
 15:29  3:08  1:11  0:33

 25  96  Tom DI CIOCCO  MV  95:24  3:20  7:37  14:52  23:19  28:31  32:13  45:32  47:00  48:16  49:42  52:47  63:06  65:40  75:51
 UNSS  3:20  4:17  7:15  8:27  5:12  3:42  13:19  1:28  1:16  1:26  3:05  10:19  2:34  10:11

 89:41  93:45  94:56  95:24
 13:50  4:04  1:11  0:28

 26  104  Noémie MEDINA  GeV  95:37  3:10  6:29  13:43  20:12  25:01  27:51  41:20  44:19  45:32  46:50  49:59  57:53  60:26  70:34
 O'Bugey Raid  3:10  3:19  7:14  6:29  4:49  2:50  13:29  2:59  1:13  1:18  3:09  7:54  2:33  10:08

 89:44  93:40  95:12  95:37
 19:10  3:56  1:32  0:25

 27  41  Johann LASOUCHE GV  96:15  3:10  7:46  13:34  22:27  27:35  31:31  44:09  45:44  47:21  48:41  52:10  63:05  67:01  76:26
 6906AR ALCO  3:10  4:36  5:48  8:53  5:08  3:56  12:38  1:35  1:37  1:20  3:29  10:55  3:56  9:25

 91:10  94:34  95:44  96:15
 14:44  3:24  1:10  0:31

 28  35  Lou GARCIN  GeV  98:13  7:03  9:14  15:30  22:50  28:02  30:46  43:25  44:52  46:00  47:05  50:18  59:14  62:01  76:01
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  7:03  2:11  6:16  7:20  5:12  2:44  12:39  1:27  1:08  1:05  3:13  8:56  2:47  14:00

 90:47  96:37  97:41  98:13
 14:46  5:50  1:04  0:32

 29  14  Alain BEGUINOT  GV  99:12  3:07  5:23  12:11  19:52  25:32  29:34  44:36  46:20  47:40  49:05  52:52  62:51  66:34  75:59
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:07  2:16  6:48  7:41  5:40  4:02  15:02  1:44  1:20  1:25  3:47  9:59  3:43  9:25

 93:51  97:24  98:41  99:12
 17:52  3:33  1:17  0:31

 30  92  Fred COSSON  GV  102:42  2:55  5:50  14:14  22:56  27:51  34:06  47:01  48:47  49:57  51:31  55:00  64:06  67:42  81:47
 Non-Licencié  2:55  2:55  8:24  8:42  4:55  6:15  12:55  1:46  1:10  1:34  3:29  9:06  3:36  14:05

 95:05  100:48  102:10  102:42
 13:18  5:43  1:22  0:32

 31  100  Christine GROSJEAN GeV  103:18  3:55  7:02  14:09  22:12  27:02  29:54  46:19  48:45  50:01  51:13  54:39  68:19  71:43  80:43
 0404  3:55  3:07  7:07  8:03  4:50  2:52  16:25  2:26  1:16  1:12  3:26  13:40  3:24  9:00

 97:30  101:18  102:43  103:18
 16:47  3:48  1:25  0:35

 32  34  Franck GARCIN  GV  103:44  3:06  6:23  13:29  20:59  26:31  30:15  44:36  46:34  48:27  49:29  52:46  62:14  65:28  80:57
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  3:06  3:17  7:06  7:30  5:32  3:44  14:21  1:58  1:53  1:02  3:17  9:28  3:14  15:29

 95:10  101:54  103:11  103:44
 14:13  6:44  1:17  0:33

 33  43  Bruno LEGRAND  GV  103:48  3:33  7:00  14:57  23:32  29:13  32:36  46:27  49:10  50:26  51:28  54:51  67:05  70:30  83:00
 7305AR ECHO 73  3:33  3:27  7:57  8:35  5:41  3:23  13:51  2:43  1:16  1:02  3:23  12:14  3:25  12:30

 97:37  101:29  103:07  103:48
 14:37  3:52  1:38  0:41

 34  18  Alexandre BOUIJOUX GV  103:53  2:50  6:09  17:04  24:23  32:23  36:04  49:39  51:29  52:27  53:55  57:17  66:17  69:44  79:50
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  2:50  3:19  10:55  7:19  8:00  3:41  13:35  1:50  0:58  1:28  3:22  9:00  3:27  10:06

 98:13  102:03  103:27  103:53
 18:23  3:50  1:24  0:26

 35  23  P-Henry DEMARET  GV  104:36  3:47  8:27  15:26  23:18  28:44  32:18  47:16  49:00  50:21  51:55  55:29  65:47  69:46  80:17
 0705AR Raidlinks'07  3:47  4:40  6:59  7:52  5:26  3:34  14:58  1:44  1:21  1:34  3:34  10:18  3:59  10:31

 97:40  101:42  104:02  104:36
 17:23  4:02  2:20  0:34

 36  52  Eric SILVESTRE  GV  108:14  3:29  6:41  12:07  20:08  24:59  29:24  44:47  46:26  47:38  48:44  52:12  62:42  66:25  75:43
 7305AR ECHO 73  3:29  3:12  5:26  8:01  4:51  4:25  15:23  1:39  1:12  1:06  3:28  10:30  3:43  9:18

 101:13  105:20  107:22  108:14
 25:30  4:07  2:02  0:52

 37  40  Benjamin GOMINSKI MV  111:46  2:36  15:27  23:28  29:35  34:33  37:44  49:33  57:45  58:49  60:06  63:42  73:07  75:47  90:23
 O'Bugey Raid  2:36  12:51  8:01  6:07  4:58  3:11  11:49  8:12  1:04  1:17  3:36  9:25  2:40  14:36

 105:46  109:54  111:25  111:46
 15:23  4:08  1:31  0:21

 38  89  Frédéric MEUNIER  GV  114:11  3:10  6:20  15:40  27:22  32:44  35:44  50:17  51:59  54:21  56:23  60:28  76:10  79:42  92:37
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:10  3:10  9:20  11:42  5:22  3:00  14:33  1:42  2:22  2:02  4:05  15:42  3:32  12:55

 107:49  112:16  113:34  114:11
 15:12  4:27  1:18  0:37

 39  47  Eric PIGACHE  GV  115:14  2:44  5:36  15:41  27:18  33:21  37:47  54:50  56:32  58:07  59:17  62:52  73:28  78:08  87:58
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:44  2:52  10:05  11:37  6:03  4:26  17:03  1:42  1:35  1:10  3:35  10:36  4:40  9:50

 108:43  112:58  114:34  115:14
 20:45  4:15  1:36  0:40

 40  26  Joan DESVIGNE  GV  124:24  2:55  6:42  14:35  25:20  35:51  40:18  56:32  60:37  62:20  63:49  68:06  80:01  83:55  96:33
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:55  3:47  7:53  10:45  10:31  4:27  16:14  4:05  1:43  1:29  4:17  11:55  3:54  12:38

 118:04  122:27  123:48  124:24
 21:31  4:23  1:21  0:36

 41  9  Samuel GERARD  MV  124:36  7:35  11:53  21:29  33:24  40:27  45:38  62:00  63:55  65:08  66:59  70:52  80:55  83:56  96:56
 UNSS  7:35  4:18  9:36  11:55  7:03  5:11  16:22  1:55  1:13  1:51  3:53  10:03  3:01  13:00

 117:13  122:10  123:57  124:36
 20:17  4:57  1:47  0:39

 42  13  Olivier BASSET  GV  127:52  6:18  8:48  15:49  25:00  32:19  40:21  58:40  60:44  62:33  65:20  69:42  83:17  88:30  100:57
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  6:18  2:30  7:01  9:11  7:19  8:02  18:19  2:04  1:49  2:47  4:22  13:35  5:13  12:27

 120:21  125:36  127:10  127:52
 19:24  5:15  1:34  0:42

 43  17  Pierre BORDET  GV  128:05  3:43  6:50  13:49  24:19  30:51  35:36  59:05  61:24  62:28  64:24  68:55  81:54  86:23  101:13
 7404AR ASO  3:43  3:07  6:59  10:30  6:32  4:45  23:29  2:19  1:04  1:56  4:31  12:59  4:29  14:50

 121:08  125:39  127:22  128:05
 19:55  4:31  1:43  0:43

 44  50  Manuela PIOGER  GeV  129:25  5:04  13:40  21:16  29:31  35:50  39:58  56:08  58:41  60:05  62:27  66:22  76:50  80:33  98:43
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:04  8:36  7:36  8:15  6:19  4:08  16:10  2:33  1:24  2:22  3:55  10:28  3:43  18:10

 122:28  127:18  128:51  129:25
 23:45  4:50  1:33  0:34
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (56)  13.3 km   17 P  (suite)

 1(101)  2(102)  3(103)  4(104)  5(105)  6(106)  7(107)  8(108)  9(109)  10(110)  11(111)  12(112)  13(113)  14(114)
 15(115)  16(131)  17(99)  A

 45  101  Nathalie GROSJEAN GeV  140:57  3:39  6:54  21:15  34:08  40:53  44:53  66:47  69:15  71:18  73:29  79:35  94:02  99:46  112:40
 6913  3:39  3:15  14:21  12:53  6:45  4:00  21:54  2:28  2:03  2:11  6:06  14:27  5:44  12:54

 134:19  138:29  140:13  140:57
 21:39  4:10  1:44  0:44

 46  45  Genevieve PELLETIER GeV  144:36  3:42  7:06  15:04  26:07  33:41  38:11  59:02  61:26  62:53  64:41  70:05  84:45  89:30  105:30
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  3:42  3:24  7:58  11:03  7:34  4:30  20:51  2:24  1:27  1:48  5:24  14:40  4:45  16:00

 137:20  142:14  143:50  144:36
 31:50  4:54  1:36  0:46

 47  44  Jean-Pierre MAZARD GV  165:00  3:38  8:58  23:51  36:09  43:53  49:45  70:46  73:15  74:46  76:19  83:23  103:10  109:36  122:01
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  3:38  5:20  14:53  12:18  7:44  5:52  21:01  2:29  1:31  1:33  7:04  19:47  6:26  12:25

 156:17  161:55  164:01  165:00  154:14
 34:16  5:38  2:06  0:59  *128

 48  10  Benjamin BERTHELON GV  193:52  19:59  26:36  39:26  52:57  64:12  71:52  94:31  97:44  99:20  100:41  107:08  123:27  128:28  144:52
 Non-Licencié  19:59  6:37  12:50  13:31  11:15  7:40  22:39  3:13  1:36  1:21  6:27  16:19  5:01  16:24

 180:41  191:02  192:58  193:52
 35:49  10:21  1:56  0:54

 19  Olivier BREGNAC  GV  pm  3:51  6:37  16:20  24:58  -----  30:35  43:35  45:25  47:28  48:57  53:27  63:27  67:27  81:19
 7404AR ASO  3:51  2:46  9:43  8:38  5:37  13:00  1:50  2:03  1:29  4:30  10:00  4:00  13:52

 102:14  106:20  108:12  108:46
 20:55  4:06  1:52  0:34

 21  Lou COLLÉ  MeV  pm  3:01  6:28  18:21  26:34  32:48  38:26  53:04  55:10  56:40  57:55  61:31  -----  -----  69:09
 0705AR Raidlinks'07  3:01  3:27  11:53  8:13  6:14  5:38  14:38  2:06  1:30  1:15  3:36  7:38

 86:28  92:37  93:47  94:10
 17:19  6:09  1:10  0:23

 28  François EXPERT  GV  pm  8:37  23:19  33:24  46:25  55:27  71:23  94:52  97:27  100:59  103:53  111:55  129:43  134:24  162:17
 0109AR O'BUGEY  8:37  14:42  10:05  13:01  9:02  15:56  23:29  2:35  3:32  2:54  8:02  17:48  4:41  27:53

 -----  -----  -----

 30  Alexandre FALQ  GV  pm  5:34  8:57  17:26  25:27  30:40  34:18  50:24  52:33  53:55  55:19  -----  -----  -----  -----
 4204AR Boussole en F.  5:34  3:23  8:29  8:01  5:13  3:38  16:06  2:09  1:22  1:24

 -----  -----  -----

 33  Baptiste FUCHS  GV  pm  2:16  3:54  10:09  15:55  19:39  22:27  31:53  33:22  34:19  35:25  38:10  45:24  47:31  54:20
 7309AR COCS  2:16  1:38  6:15  5:46  3:44  2:48  9:26  1:29  0:57  1:06  2:45  7:14  2:07  6:49

 -----  67:12  68:01  68:21  64:14
 12:52  0:49  0:20  *128

 39  Stéphane GRANDIN MARTIN GV  pm  5:53  10:38  17:29  26:30  32:29  36:00  50:43  52:47  54:15  55:50  59:27  69:31  72:52  81:25
 8404PZ OPA  5:53  4:45  6:51  9:01  5:59  3:31  14:43  2:04  1:28  1:35  3:37  10:04  3:21  8:33

 98:18  -----  103:44  104:14
 16:53  5:26  0:30

 46  OLIVIER PERRET  GV  pm  18:26  22:18  32:36  45:45  54:43  63:01  93:41  96:18  97:58  99:58  107:28  122:08  127:28  142:03
 0109AR O'BUGEY  18:26  3:52  10:18  13:09  8:58  8:18  30:40  2:37  1:40  2:00  7:30  14:40  5:20  14:35

 164:16  -----  188:32  189:24
 22:13  24:16  0:52

 103  Théo BANON  MV  pm  8:06  12:41  27:20  38:48  50:07  54:16  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0109AR O'BUGEY  8:06  4:35  14:39  11:28  11:19  4:09

 85:50  98:58  102:52  103:26
 31:34  13:08  3:54  0:34

 Orange  (29)  10.6 km   13 P
 1(116)  2(117)  3(118)  4(104)  5(105)  6(106)  7(119)  8(122)  9(111)  10(114)  11(120)  12(121)  13(99)  A

 1  60  Thomas BLARASIN  MO  70:05  5:26  11:47  16:29  21:06  25:50  28:49  40:24  41:58  43:58  50:51  61:09  67:46  69:44  70:05
 7715IF AS SAMOIS  5:26  6:21  4:42  4:37  4:44  2:59  11:35  1:34  2:00  6:53  10:18  6:37  1:58  0:21

 66:20
 *131

 2  68  Augustin LECLERE PO  76:22  4:35  11:50  15:48  20:56  26:26  30:37  43:49  46:07  48:31  55:22  66:38  73:37  76:01  76:22
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  4:35  7:15  3:58  5:08  5:30  4:11  13:12  2:18  2:24  6:51  11:16  6:59  2:24  0:21

 3  71  Christian PROST  GO  77:15  3:11  11:13  15:00  19:59  25:24  30:15  43:29  45:57  48:30  54:33  67:40  73:57  76:46  77:15
 2104BF Vallée Ouche OR  3:11  8:02  3:47  4:59  5:25  4:51  13:14  2:28  2:33  6:03  13:07  6:17  2:49  0:29

 4  114  Damien JEANJEAN  GO  77:40  4:05  11:31  16:47  20:49  26:40  30:59  41:12  43:10  45:50  52:45  62:48  69:05  77:14  77:40
 Non-Licencié  4:05  7:26  5:16  4:02  5:51  4:19  10:13  1:58  2:40  6:55  10:03  6:17  8:09  0:26

 5  74  Anne THOURET  GeO  80:38  3:37  13:05  16:36  21:38  27:03  31:14  45:30  47:43  50:29  56:45  70:19  77:14  80:02  80:38
 4203AR OE42  3:37  9:28  3:31  5:02  5:25  4:11  14:16  2:13  2:46  6:16  13:34  6:55  2:48  0:36

 6  69  Quentin LECLERE  GO  80:54  5:05  13:30  17:21  21:48  29:29  35:58  47:36  50:05  53:04  59:05  71:14  77:46  80:30  80:54
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  5:05  8:25  3:51  4:27  7:41  6:29  11:38  2:29  2:59  6:01  12:09  6:32  2:44  0:24

 7  66  Lilou GRANDIN MARTIN MeO  82:12  4:04  13:27  18:08  23:13  30:31  34:04  46:18  48:58  51:33  58:09  71:31  79:04  81:49  82:12
 8404PZ OPA  4:04  9:23  4:41  5:05  7:18  3:33  12:14  2:40  2:35  6:36  13:22  7:33  2:45  0:23

 8  73  ARTHUR SUDAN  MO  86:10  3:30  10:56  14:45  19:58  26:34  30:29  44:24  46:54  50:15  58:58  72:53  82:11  85:33  86:10
 0109AR O'BUGEY  3:30  7:26  3:49  5:13  6:36  3:55  13:55  2:30  3:21  8:43  13:55  9:18  3:22  0:37

 9  97  Eléa FIEUJEAN  MeO  89:36  4:56  17:19  21:46  27:54  35:08  39:55  53:36  55:56  58:38  65:42  79:24  86:41  89:06  89:36
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:56  12:23  4:27  6:08  7:14  4:47  13:41  2:20  2:42  7:04  13:42  7:17  2:25  0:30

 10  56  MATTIS ARAUJO  MO  92:11  7:03  16:15  20:32  25:55  32:47  36:51  52:23  54:55  59:07  66:42  81:37  89:09  91:46  92:11
 0705AR Raidlinks'07  7:03  9:12  4:17  5:23  6:52  4:04  15:32  2:32  4:12  7:35  14:55  7:32  2:37  0:25

 11  58  Camille BEGUINOT  MeO  98:37  3:07  11:49  18:02  23:54  31:33  36:15  52:33  55:54  59:13  67:12  83:13  94:03  98:05  98:37
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:07  8:42  6:13  5:52  7:39  4:42  16:18  3:21  3:19  7:59  16:01  10:50  4:02  0:32

 12  5  Olivier NAVICET  GO  101:08  8:14  19:31  24:43  31:00  38:33  43:34  58:55  62:07  64:59  75:21  88:55  97:54  100:27  101:08
 6906AR ALCO  8:14  11:17  5:12  6:17  7:33  5:01  15:21  3:12  2:52  10:22  13:34  8:59  2:33  0:41

 100:33
 *99

